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Event 22b: Masters Men 5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 48 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BiCC) 2:16.761
Half Lap 14.509 (1)

Lap 1 23.222 23.222 (1)
Lap 2 15.811 39.033 (1)
Lap 3 15.498 54.532 (1)
Lap 4 15.784 1:10.317 (1)
Lap 5 16.159 1:26.476 (1)
Lap 6 16.508 1:42.985 (1)
Lap 7 16.820 1:59.806 (1)
Lap 8 16.955 2:16.761 (1)

2. 53 Bernie SWART (Uni of QLD CC) 2:21.828 +5.067
Half Lap 14.656 14.656 (2)

Lap 1 23.247 23.247 (2)
Lap 2 16.099 39.347 (2)
Lap 3 15.945 55.292 (2)
Lap 4 16.484 1:11.777 (2)
Lap 5 16.940 1:28.718 (2)
Lap 6 17.299 1:46.018 (2)
Lap 7 17.814 2:03.832 (2)
Lap 8 17.996 2:21.828 (2)


